
2024-2025 A.M BUS ROUTES

Parents/Guardians: This list is made available as a reference guide for morning
transportation to school. Please know the pick-up times are approximate and the bus could
run up to 10 minutes ahead or 10 minutes behind the listed time. It is your responsibility
to confirm your child’s transportation. Please call the bus garage with questions (517)
589-8413.

BUS # 1 – Kathy Medcoff
6:40 a.m. Walker Rd. between Olds Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
6:45 a.m. Hunt Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and Olds Rd.
6:49 a.m. Old Plank Rd. between Olds Rd. and Hunt Rd.
6:52 a.m. Hunt Rd. between Old Plank Rd. and Olds Rd.
6:54 a.m. Olds Rd. between Hunt Rd. and Walker Rd.
7:00 a.m. Walker Rd. between Olds Rd. and Baseline Rd.
7:02 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Walker Rd. and Webber Rd.
7:05 a.m. Webber Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Olds Rd.
7:11 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Webber Rd. and Churchill Rd.
7:18 a.m. Churchill Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
7:20 a.m. Bellevue Rd. between Churchill and Hull Rd.
7:25 a.m. Hull Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and High school

BUS #3 – Pam Hager
6:20 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Churchill Rd. and Ridley Rd.
6:23 a.m. Ridley Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
6:26 a.m. Edgar Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and Kinneville Rd.
6:30 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Edgar Rd. and Ridley Rd.
6:32 a.m. Ridley Rd between Kinneville Rd. and Covert Rd.
6:35 a.m. Tuttle Rd. between Ingalls Rd. and Annis Rd.
6:37 a.m. Churchill Rd. between Plains Rd. and Ingalls Rd
6:41 a.m. Annis Rd. between Tuttle Rd. and Edgar Rd.
6:43 a.m. Edgar Rd. between Annis Rd. and Covert Rd.
6:45 a.m. Covert Rd. between Edgar Rd. and Crain Rd.
6:50 a.m. Aurelius Rd. between Covert and Kinneville Rd.
6:53 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Aurelius Rd. and Edgar Rd.
6:55 a.m. Edgar Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Covert Rd.
7:00 a.m. Covert Rd. between Edgar Rd. and Tuttle Rd.
7:02 a.m. Tuttle Rd. between Covert Rd. and Ingalls Rd.
7:03 a.m. Ingalls Rd. between Tuttle Rd. and Churchill Rd.
7:05 a.m. Churchill Rd. between Ingalls Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
7:12 a.m. Cinnamon Lane between Churchill Rd. and Fig Trail

BUS #2 – Katie Davis
6:25 a.m. Churchill Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Territorial Rd.
6:29 a.m. Territorial Rd. between Churchill Rd. and Berryville Rd.
6:31 a.m. Berryville Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Rives Eaton Rd.
6:35 a.m. Rives Eaton Rd. between Berryville Rd. and Walker Rd
6:40 a.m. Walker Rd. Between Rives Eaton Rd. and Baseline Rd.
6:43 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Rives Eaton Rd. and Tompkins Rd.



6:46 a.m. Snyder Rd. between Tompkins Rd. and Arland Rd.
6:50 a.m. Arland Rd. between Snyder Rd. and Baseline Rd.
6:54 a.m. Arland Rd. between Snyder Rd. and Grand River Rd.
6:56 a.m. Grand River Rd. between Arland Rd. and Rives Eaton Rd.
7:05 a.m. Dixon Rd. between Rives Eaton Rd. and Trussel Bridge Park
7:10 a.m. Churchill Rd. Between Berry Rd. and Perrine Rd.
7:11 a.m. Perrine Rd. between Churchill Rd. and Crabapple Ln..
7:13 a.m. Churchill Rd. between Perrine Rd. and Territorial Rd.
7:15a.m. Territorial Rd. between Churchill Rd. and State Rd.
7:20 a.m. Olds Rd. between State Rd. and Main St.
7:22 a.m. Main St. between Olds Rd. and Armstrong St.

BUS #4 – Angie Hawkins
6:30 a.m. Wright Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Fitchburg Rd.
6:34 a.m. Cooper Rd. between Fitchburg Rd. and Kinneville Rd.
6:36 a.m. Meridian Rd . between Kinneville Rd. and Fitchburg Rd.
6:40 a.m. Williamston Rd between Fitchburg Rd. and Decamp Rd.
6:45 a.m. DeCamp Rd. between Williamston Rd. and Williams Rd..
6:48 a.m. Catholic Church Rd between Williams Rd. and Haynes Rd.
6:54 a.m. Haynes Rd. between Catholic Church Rd. and Decamp Rd.
6:56 a.m. Decamp Rd. between Farm turn around and Haynes Rd.
6:58 a.m. Decamp Rd. between Haynes Rd. and Williams Rd.
7:05 a.m. Fogg Rd. between Williams Rd. and Meridian Rd.
7:09 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Meridian Rd. and Eden Rd.
7:18 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Eden Rd. and Hull Rd.

BUS #17 – No Permanent Driver
6:30 a.m. State Rd/ Russell St. between Mill St. and Olds Rd.
6:34 a.m. State Rd. between Olds and Territorial Rd.
6:35 a.m. Territorial Rd. between State Rd. and Country River Dr.
6:38 a.m. Country River Dr. between Territorial Rd. and Bryde Dr.
6:39 a.m. Bryde Dr. between Country River Dr. and Territorial Rd.
6:40 a.m. Territorial Rd. between Bryde Dr. and State Rd.
6:41 a.m. State Rd. between Territorial Rd. and The River.
6:42 a.m. Territorial Rd. between State Rd. and Lansing Ave.
6:46 a.m. Lansing Ave. between Territorial Rd. and Perrine Rd.
6:48 a.m. Perrine Rd. between Lansing Ave. and State Rd.
6:54 a.m. Lansing Ave. between Perrine Rd. and Baseline Rd.
6:59 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Lansing Ave. and State Rd.
6:55 a.m. Lansing Ave. between Baseline Rd. and Territorial Rd.
7:00 a.m. Territorial Rd. between Lansing Ave. and Dutch Rd.
7:05 a.m. Dutch Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Baseline Rd.
7:07 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Dutch Rd. and Jackson Rd.
7:10 a.m. Industrial Dr.. between Fitchburg Rd. and Rice St.
7:12 a.m. Rice St. Between Industrial Dr. and Russell St.
7:20 a.m. Russell St. between Rice St. and Mill St.
7:23 a.m. Blair St. between Mill St. and Rice St.

BUS #6 – Dawn Schiller
6:40 a.m. Bellevue-north side between Hull Rd. and Onondaga Rd.
6:44 a.m. Onondaga Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and ½ mi N. of Kinneville



6:46 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Onondaga Rd. and Stone Rd.
6:48 a.m. Stone Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Old Plank Rd.
6:53 a.m. Old Plank Rd. between Stone Rd. and Onondaga Rd.
6:55 a.m. Onondaga Rd. between Old Plank Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
6:58 a.m. Bellevue-south side between Onondaga Rd. and Crain Rd.
7:00 a.m. Crain Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and Stimson Rd.
7:10 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Crain Rd. and Byrum Rd.
7:14 a.m. Byrum Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Bellevue Rd.
7:19 a.m. Edgar Rd. Trailer Park
7:20 a.m. Bellevue Rd. between Edgar Rd. and Churchill

BUS #8 – Barbie Fogg
6:35 Fitchburg Rd between Lansing Ave and Meridian
6:40 a.m. Nims Rd. between Fitchburg Rd. and Lowden Rd.
6:45 a.m. Vicary Rd. between Nims Rd. and Meridian Rd.
6:50 a.m. Meridian Rd. between Vicary Rd.. and Lowden Rd.
6:52 a.m. Lowden between Meridian Rd. and Nims Rd.
6:53 a.m. Nims Rd. between Lowden Rd. and Territorial Rd.
6:54 a.m. Territorial Rd. between Nims Rd. and Meridian Rd.
6:55 a.m. Meridian Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Fitchburg Rd.
7:00 a.m. Fitchburg Rd. between Meridian Rd. and Cooper Rd.
7:02 a.m. Cooper Rd. between Fitchburg Rd. and Olds Rd.
7:03 a.m. Olds Rd. between Cooper Rd. and Peacock Rd.
7:05 a.m. Peacock Rd. between Olds Rd. and Territorial Rd.
7:08 a.m. Territorial Rd. between Peacock Rd. and Cooper Rd.
7:10 a.m. Cooper Rd. between Territorial Rd. and Olds Rd
7:13 a.m. Olds Rd. between Cooper Rd. and Jackson Rd.
7:15 a.m. Jackson Rd. between Olds Rd. and Fitchburg Rd./ MIll St.
7:19 a.m. Mill St. between Lansing Ave. and Main St.

BUS #12 – Linda Craft
6:30 a.m. Hull Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Plains Rd.
6:35 a.m. Ingalls Rd. between Hull Rd. and Eden Rd.
6:40 a.m. Eden Rd. between Ingalls Rd. and Plains Rd.
6:45 a.m. Plains Rd. between Eden Rd. and Hawley Rd.
6:50 a.m. Hawley Rd. between Plains Rd. and Vaughn Rd.
6:53 a.m. Vaughn Rd. between Hawley Rd. and Kelly Rd.
6:55 a.m. Kelly Rd. between Vaughn Rd. and Scofield
6:57 a.m. Scofield Rd. between Kelly Rd. and Hawley Rd.
6:59 a.m. Woods Rd. between Scofield Rd. and Covert Rd.
7:00 a.m. Covert Rd. between Woods Rd. and Wright Rd.
7:02 a.m. Wright Rd. between Covert Rd. and Scofield Rd.
7:04 a.m. Wright Rd. between Scofield Rd. and Kinneville Rd.
7:08 a.m. Kinneville Rd. between Wright Rd. and Woods Rd.
7:09 a.m. Woods Rd. between Kinneville Rd. and Covert Rd.
7:10 a.m. Covert Rd. between Wright Rd. and Hull Rd.
7:12 a.m. Oak St. between Kinneville Rd. and Kirby St.
7:17 a.m. Race St. between Kirby St. and State St.
7:20 a.m. Searle St. between Kirby St. and Race St.
7:23 a.m. Covert St. between Race St. and Bellevue St.
7:25 a.m. Bellevue St. between Covert St. and East End Apt.
7:28 a.m. Bellevue Rd. between East End Apt. and Spring St.



BUS #5 – Stephanie Paine
6:42 a.m. Onondaga Rd. between Oak St. and Baseline Rd.
6:45 a.m. Baseline Rd. between Onondaga Rd. and Gale Rd.
6:50 a.m. Gale Rd. between Baseline Rd. and Rossman Rd.
6:54 a.m. Rossman/ Oak St. between Gale Rd. and Sherman St.
6:55 a.m. Sherman St. between Oak St. and Main St.
6:56 a.m. Main St. between Sherman St. and Church St.
6:57 a.m. Church St between Main St. and Oak St.
7:00 a.m. Oak St between Church St. and Willis St.
7:04 a.m. Willis St. between Baldwin St. and Onondaga Rd
7:08 a.m. Onondaga Rd. between Bellevue Rd. and Willis St.
7:10 am Bellevue Rd between Onondaga Rd. and Hull Rd.
7:15 a.m. Sherman St. between Bellevue St. and Washington St.
7:20 a.m. Washington St. between Sherman St. and Woodworth St.
7:23 a.m. Woodworth St. between Washington St. and Hahns St.
7:24 a.m. Meeker St between Woodworth St and High St.


